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Notes:
1.  The location of the pipeline facilities as shown
     must be considered approximate only.  Before
     digging or for an exact location, please call 811
     to notify your state's One Call System.
2.  Mile markers are caluclated miles, not field
     markers. 1 inch equals 400 feet

Inv
en

tor
y D

raw
ing

 - C
or

rec
t O

nly
 to

 La
st 

Ge
ne

rat
e D

ate

Legend

Equation

Mile Marker
Valve

Casing

Pipeline
Other Buckeye Lines

County
Municipality
Road Crossing

State

024

2506+00

Auburn to Utica - 024

Lenox town, MADISON
CANASTOTA CSD

46 47

2397+00 2506+002400+00 2405+00 2410+00 2415+00 2420+00 2425+00 2430+00 2435+00 2440+00 2445+00 2450+00 2455+00 2460+00 2465+00 2470+00 2475+00 2480+00 2485+00 2490+00 2495+00 2500+00390 390
405 405
420 420
435 435
450 450
465 465
480 480

Auburn to Utica

Te
lep

ho
ne

 Li
ne

 in
 4"

 C
on

du
it

Un
de

r
24

11
+9

9
4" 

PV
C 

Ca
sin

g f
or 

Fib
er 

Op
tic

Ca
ble

24
11

+9
9

Ele
ctr

ic 
Ca

ble
24

12
+8

4

Ov
erh

ea
d P

ow
er 

Lin
e

24
45

+4
0

Se
we

r L
ine

(U
nd

er)
24

48
+2

5

Ele
ctr

ic 
Ca

ble
 in

 St
ee

l C
on

du
it

24
49

+8
7

Wa
ter

 Pi
pe

24
64

+7
9

30
" P

las
tic

 C
ulv

ert
 (O

ve
r)

24
64

+8
0

Ele
ctr

ic 
Ca

ble
24

66
+6

3
Te

lep
ho

ne
 Li

ne
24

66
+6

5
Te

lep
ho

ne
 C

ab
le(

1-3
"C

W
D)

24
66

+8
1

6 -
 4"

 Pl
as

tic
 C

on
du

its
 fo

r
Te

lep
ho

ne
24

66
+9

0

(2)
 1"

 PV
C 

Ele
ctr

ica
l L

ine
 C

on
du

its
(O

ve
r)

24
73

+5
7

36
" S

tor
m 

Se
we

r
24

74
+1

4
Wa

ter
 Li

ne
24

74
+2

8

Po
we

r L
ine

24
76

+1
8

Po
we

r L
ine

24
76

+7
3

Te
lep

ho
ne

 Li
ne

24
77

+2
8

Ow
lvil

le 
Cr

ee
k

24
31

+5
0

Ca
na

sto
ta 

Cr
ee

k
24

41
+8

8

Dit
ch

24
51

+9
1

Dit
ch

24
74

+1
4

Un
na

me
d S

tre
am

24
88

+7
3

Dit
ch

25
05

+6
6

Fe
nc

e
24

00
+4

4

Le
nn

ox
 - C

an
as

tot
a T

ow
n L

ine
24

09
+1

8

Fe
nc

e
24

78
+2

1
Fe

nc
e

24
79

+1
8

Fe
nc

e
24

81
+6

0

Ca
na

sto
ta 

- L
en

ox
 Bo

rde
r

24
92

+0
9

Ol
d H

ard
wo

od
 Is

lan
d R

oa
d

24
00

+2
9

Ma
in 

St
ree

t  (
CR

 5)
24

50
+3

3

Pe
ter

bo
ro 

Str
ee

t  (
SR

 13
)

24
65

+8
3

2397+00

04/16/08

AB802CA

FE
 In

su
lat

ing
 G

ate
 Va

lve
24

00
+6

0 P.I
. L

eft
24

09
+8

7 P.I
. R

igh
t

24
12

+0
7 P.I

. L
eft

24
13

+2
9 P.I

. L
eft

24
34

+5
4 P.I

. L
eft

24
41

+1
6 P.I

. L
eft

24
67

+2
7 P.I

. L
eft

24
77

+9
0 P.I

. R
igh

t
24

79
+4

8 P.I
. R

igh
t

24
81

+8
3 P.I

. L
eft

24
99

+5
4Be

gin
 C

as
ing

24
49

+2
2 Be

gin
 C

as
ing

24
65

+0
3En

d C
as

ing
23

97
+1

1 En
d C

as
ing

24
51

+6
2 En

d C
as

ing
24

66
+8

2Ty
pe

 VI
 Te

st 
Le

ad
23

97
+1

1 Ty
pe

 II 
Te

st 
Le

ad
24

51
+6

2 Te
st 

Le
ad

 V
I

24
66

+8
2

23
97

+0
0

Au
bu

rn
 to

 U
tic

a -
 02

3

25
06

+0
0

Au
bu

rn
 to

 U
tic

a -
 02

5

Madison, New York

Pipe Material
10" x 0.25" WT - X46 - 01/01/1958 -
Unknown

2397+00 2506+00

Hydrostatic Test
Test #94-637 - 1760 psi - 05/29/19682397+00 2506+00

Casings
14" Casing2397+00 2397+11
14" Casing2449+22 2451+62
14" Casing2465+03 2466+82

Business Unit
DJ802ZR - Dewitt Jct. to Verona2397+00 2506+00

Lenox town


